
IFB NO: W9126G-04-B-0007

Bid Opening Date 4/21/2004 14:00 0 AMENDMENTS

Bidder No. Name of Bidder & Location BUSINESS SIZE TOTAL

1 HUDD  WELDING  & CONST

. C/S MINERAL  WELLS,   TX S/B 180,510.00$        

2 HULCHER   SERVICES   INC.

C/S DENTON    TX L/B 454,600.00$        

3 STEPHENSON  DIRT  CONTRACTING

C/S MT  PLEASANT    TX 196,200.00$        

4 H & W INDUSTRIAL  SVCS

C/S LONGVIEW    TX S/B 259,430.00$        

5 FORESTECH, LLC

LONGVIEW    TX L/B 165,830.00$        

6

7

8

9

10

156,280.00$            Government Estimate without  Profit:

IDIQ CONSTRUCTION, EQUIPMENT INTENSIVE - PINEY WOODS, LAKE O'THE PINES, JEFFERSON, TX             
Contract Specialist - Ernie Waugh

Fort Worth District                                                                      
Corps of Engineers
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